Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

F183 – Metric Crimp contacts
¹ except shell style 02 / 20 ²  a number of plugs are already featured with this O-ring
Part number explanation CA E P W F1833106 18-1
9
Dimensions shown in mm | Specifications and dimensions subject to change
CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS
View on Mating face
of Pin Insulator
No. of
Contacts
Contact arrangement
Contact size
Service rating Insulator position
 W             X              Y               Z
Position Special polarization
3 10SL-3
16S
A
– – – – – –
2 10SL-4
16S
A
–
–
–
–
–
–
♦ 2 12S-3
16S
A
70
145
215
290
–
–
1 12S-4
16S
D
–
–
–
–
–
–
4 12SA10
16S
Instr.
–
–
–
–
3
8
110
250
3 14S-1
16S
A
–
–
–
–
–
–
4 14S-2
16S
Instr.